
RACE 1	 1:40 PM	 (JP¥2,280,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1200m
1	 7	 Grande Diva	 54	 [	 1]	 Kota Motohashi	 11.5%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
2	 609032	 Serve The Mission	 56	 [	 2]	 Ryoya Sawada	 9.9%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.1%
3	 	 Ortu Solis	 56	 [	 3]	 Yuki Yamanaka	 8.4%	 Yuta Sato	 18.4%
4	 3	 Vinyl	 55	 [	 4]	 Ryoma Kimatsuka (1)	 5.5%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 11.5%
5	 0696	 Big Thunder	 54	 [	 5]	 Eiki Nishimura	 5.0%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 11.5%
6	 539876	 Livre Wonder	 56	 [	 6]	 Shotaro Kawashima	 10.5%	 Tanaka Tsutomu	 14.5%
7	 	 Ho O Minister	 54	 [	 7]	 Masashige Honda	 14.1%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
8	 663548	 Thinking Mojito	 53	 [	 8]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	 5.3%	 Yuta Sato	 18.4%
9	 3	 Thunder Barows	 56	 [	 9]	 Tatsuya Yamaguchi	 9.1%	 Masato Hayashi	 11.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 2	 Serve The Mission
	 4	 Vinyl
	 9	 Thunder Barows
	 1	 Grande Diva

9	 Thunder Barows	 33%
4	 Vinyl	 33%
2	 Serve The Mission	 14%
6	 Livre Wonder	 6%
8	 Thinking Mojito	 6%

6	 Livre Wonder	 7%
8	 Thinking Mojito	 7%

6	 Livre Wonder	 1:18.10
5	 Big Thunder	 1:19.50
8	 Thinking Mojito	 1:19.50
1	 Grande Diva	 1:19.70

RACE 2	 2:10 PM	 (JP¥7,790,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1000m
1	 	 Come Back	 55	 [	 1]	 Kentaro Usui	 3.7%	 Masaki Iwasaki	 9.9%
2	 	 Smile Nagomi	 54	 [	 2]	 Kazuma Nakano	 5.0%	 Hiroshi Yauchi	 7.5%
3	 	 Super Logo	 55	 [	 3]	 Shotaro Kawashima	 10.5%	 Takayuki Yamashita	 15.3%
4	 	 Enry Prince	 55	 [	 4]	 Tatsuya Yamaguchi	 9.1%	 Masato Hayashi	 11.5%
5	 	 Prodezza	 55	 [	 5]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 18.4%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 18.9%
6	 	 Maldives Flavor	 55	 [	 6]	 Joji Wada	 12.5%	 Takahiro Inamasu	 15.1%
7	 	 Daisen Rouge	 54	 [	 7]	 Taito Mori	 23.8%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
8	 	 Mana Nohea	 54	 [	 8]	 Norihiko Nozawa	 5.0%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 5	 Prodezza
	 6	 Maldives Flavor
	 3	 Super Logo
	 7	 Daisen Rouge

RACE 3	 2:40 PM	 (JP¥7,790,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1000m
1	 	 Lemon Pie	 54	 [	 1]	 Kota Motohashi	 11.5%	 Masao Ai	 6.8%
2	 	 Allure Bolt	 55	 [	 2]	 Tatsuya Hamada	 4.4%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 18.9%
3	 	 Black Tiger	 54	 [	 3]	 Ryoma Kimatsuka (1)	 5.5%	 Shigenori Ito	 8.5%
4	 	 Balance The Books	 55	 [	 4]	 Akira Harita	 11.9%	 Takashi Harita	 18.1%
5	 	 Meimei Mefa’a	 54	 [	 5]	 Kenji Okamura	 6.9%	 Manabu Yamamoto	 7.5%
6	 	 Taisei Memoir	 55	 [	 6]	 Takayuki Yano	 20.8%	 Nobuhiro Yamada	 16.5%
7	 	 Seven One Bio	 55	 [	 7]	 Takehiro Kasano	 8.3%	 Mitsuhiro Okabayashi	 11.1%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 6	 Taisei Memoir
	 4	 Balance The Books
	 1	 Lemon Pie
	 7	 Seven One Bio

RACE 4	 3:15 PM	 (JP¥4,560,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1200m
1	 4	 Maruhiro Utopia	 55	 [	 1]	 Kazuma Nakano	 5.0%	 Hitoshi Tamai	 5.6%
2	 4	 Maono Alois	 54	 [	 2]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.2%
3	 47	 Tant Mieux	 54	 [	 3]	 Takehiro Kasano	 8.3%	 Takanori Yamanaka	 11.1%
4	 5	 Homme Brave	 55	 [	 4]	 Norihiko Nozawa	 5.0%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
5	 5	 My Legend	 55	 [	 5]	 Daisuke Shoji	 8.8%	 Noboru Tamai	 11.6%
6	 4	 Wish Pearl	 54	 [	 6]	 Kenji Okamura	 6.9%	 Mitsuhiro Okabayashi	 11.1%
7	 5	 Elf Ren	 54	 [	 7]	 Joji Wada	 12.5%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.1%
8	 6	 Mcmurdo	 55	 [	 8]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 18.4%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
9	 56	 Daisen Bright	 54	 [	 9]	 Yuki Yamanaka	 8.4%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
10	 64	 Cinderella River	 54	 [	10]	 Toshiki Yamamoto	 5.1%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 6	 Wish Pearl
	 7	 Elf Ren
	 8	 Mcmurdo
	 1	 Maruhiro Utopia

3	 Tant Mieux	 1:20.20
10	Cinderella River	 1:21.10
9	 Daisen Bright	 1:21.20

RACE 5	 3:45 PM	 (JP¥1,900,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1500m
1	 343327	 Magnolia Lane	 52	 [	 1]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 11.8%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.7%
2	 293472	 Brilliant Spica	 54	 [	 2]	 Hiroto Ito	 5.4%	 Satoru Furusawa	 8.7%
3	 693875	 Best Calif	 56	 [	 3]	 Norihiko Nozawa	 5.0%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
4	 126273	 November Step	 56	 [	 4]	 Tatsuya Hamada	 4.4%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.2%
5	 823886	 Leo Atropos	 54	 [	 5]	 Takehiro Kasano	 8.3%	 Mitsuhiro Okabayashi	 11.1%
6	 224809	 Bouquet Mariee	 54	 [	 6]	 Kenji Okamura	 6.9%	 Manabu Yamamoto	 7.5%
7	 000249	 Festive Karen	 54	 [	 7]	 Yuki Yamanaka	 8.4%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
8	 583720	 Ares Elpida	 56	 [	 8]	 Joji Wada	 12.5%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.1%
9	 263379	 Eclair Sky	 56	 [	 9]	 Tatsuya Yamaguchi	 9.1%	 Masato Hayashi	 11.5%
10	204352	 View Crest	 54	 [	10]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
11	036271	 Shinto Kizuna	 54	 [	11]	 Seiji Yamazaki	 13.9%	 Hiromi Yamazaki	 8.7%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 11	 Shinto Kizuna
	 2	 Brilliant Spica
	 4	 November Step
	 1	 Magnolia Lane

4	 November Step	 39%
5	 Leo Atropos	 35%
10	View Crest	 24%
9	 Eclair Sky	 22%
11	Shinto Kizuna	 22%

11	Shinto Kizuna	 67%
4	 November Step	 43%
10	View Crest	 33%
9	 Eclair Sky	 33%
7	 Festive Karen	 33%

9	 Eclair Sky	 1:37.10
4	 November Step	 1:37.50
7	 Festive Karen	 1:37.90
10	View Crest	 1:38.60
3	 Best Calif	 1:39.60

RACE 6	 4:25 PM	 (JP¥1,900,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1200m
1	 307298	 Fubuki	 52	 [	 1]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 11.8%	 Mitsuhiro Okabayashi	 11.1%
2	 937302	 Merry Moana	 54	 [	 2]	 Hiroto Ito	 5.4%	 Satoru Furusawa	 8.7%
3	 498089	 Mainstay	 56	 [	 3]	 Ryota Sugawara	 5.4%	 Tomoyuki Fujihara	 9.0%
4	 645069	 Lore	 54	 [	 4]	 Kentaro Usui	 3.7%	 Kazuaki Hakodate	 4.7%
5	 315	 Strawberry Killer	 56	 [	 5]	 Kazuma Nakano	 5.0%	 Masao Ai	 6.8%
6	 363587	 Nobuno Uma	 56	 [	 6]	 Takayuki Yano	 20.8%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 18.9%
7	 042115	 High Optare	 56	 [	 7]	 Yuki Yamanaka	 8.4%	 Yuta Sato	 18.4%
8	 083200	 Davay Poseidon	 53	 [	 8]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	 5.3%	 Noboru Sakamoto	 14.1%
9	 485733	 Exmedi No Tsurugi	 54	 [	 9]	 Kota Motohashi	 11.5%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
10	621660	 Canario	 54	 [	10]	 Toshiyuki Takahashi	 4.7%	 Noboru Tamai	 11.6%
11	127700	 Eis King	 56	 [	11]	 Ryoya Sawada	 9.9%	 Tanaka Tsutomu	 14.5%
12	042427	 Kew Rambler	 54	 [	12]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Masato Hayashi	 11.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1200M
	 5	 Strawberry Killer
	 7	 High Optare
	 9	 Exmedi No Tsurugi
	 2	 Merry Moana

5	 Strawberry Killer	 44%
11	Eis King	 33%
7	 High Optare	 28%
10	Canario	 28%
2	 Merry Moana	 24%

10	Canario	 83%
5	 Strawberry Killer	 50%
7	 High Optare	 46%
2	 Merry Moana	 28%
6	 Nobuno Uma	 26%

9	 Exmedi No Tsurugi	1:14.30
7	 High Optare	 1:14.70
12	Kew Rambler	 1:15.60
6	 Nobuno Uma	 1:15.70
1	 Fubuki	 1:15.80

RACE 7	 4:55 PM	 (JP¥3,040,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1600m
1	 409900	 Myrdal	 56	 [	 1]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa	 5.3%	 Kazunori Sakai	 6.6%
2	 313284	 K T Yui	 54	 [	 2]	 Kato Yuma	 1.4%	 Takashi Mizuno	 13.5%
3	 865947	 Ai Bright	 56	 [	 3]	 Riku Takami	 7.4%	 Masao Ai	 6.8%
4	 902454	 Emeral Smile	 54	 [	 4]	 Toshiki Akiyama	 3.7%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
5	 347341	 Royal Yacht	 56	 [	 5]	 Shuuto Kobayashi	 2.9%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
6	 400912	 Edono Tailor	 54	 [	 6]	 Hiiro Muro	 5.6%	 Masaki Iwasaki	 9.9%
7	 866822	 Final Wonder	 56	 [	 7]	 Yuusuke Hara	 2.2%	 Jiyuichi Tajima	 6.7%
8	 462744	 Inarin Clover	 54	 [	 8]	 Retsu Oikawa	 7.5%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
9	 507743	 Premium Primo	 54	 [	 9]	 Nagahama Ko	 7.1%	 Maki Hirayama	 12.0%
10	974975	 Aidake	 56	 [	10]	 Ryoma Kimatsuka	 5.5%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
11	443407	 Genie Bonita	 56	 [	11]	 Ryuto Yokoyama	 2.7%	 Takashi Mizuno	 13.5%
12	553274	 Friendly Moon	 54	 [	12]	 Kota Tanaka	 1.8%	 Masaki Iwasaki	 9.9%
13	148683	 Missile Biscuits	 54	 [	13]	 Sano Haruku	 8.2%	 Terukazu Imai	 5.1%
14	008809	 Vega Express	 54	 [	14]	 Sato Shoma	 5.0%	 Shinobu Hasegawa	 7.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1600M
	 6	 Edono Tailor
	 7	 Final Wonder
	 12	 Friendly Moon
	 2	 K T Yui

8	 Inarin Clover	 24%
6	 Edono Tailor	 19%
13	Missile Biscuits	 17%
9	 Premium Primo	 15%
5	 Royal Yacht	 15%

5	 Royal Yacht	 13% 5	 Royal Yacht	 1:44.20
4	 Emeral Smile	 1:47.60
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RACE 8	 5:25 PM	 (JP¥5,700,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1000m
1	 531312	 Kurotchi	 55	 [	 1]	 Sano Haruku (2)	 8.2%	 Kazumi Takei	 9.1%
2	 331173	 Bordeaux Nesebar	 54	 [	 2]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	 5.3%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
3	 011259	 Solea	 53	 [	 3]	 Taito Mori	 23.8%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
4	 260350	 Lucky Story	 57	 [	 4]	 Joji Wada	 12.5%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
5	 453694	 Nexus Edge	 53	 [	 5]	 Yuki Yamanaka	 8.4%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
6	 222220	 Lightning Blue	 55	 [	 6]	 Norifumi Mikamoto	 22.0%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 18.9%
7	 320336	 Hakusan Kraken	 55	 [	 7]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 11.5%
8	 245144	 Princess Rosy	 53	 [	 8]	 Tatsuya Hamada	 4.4%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
9	 547803	 Guadeloupe	 55	 [	 9]	 Takayuki Yano	 20.8%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 18.9%
10	808421	 Natsu Ichiban	 55	 [	10]	 Daisuke Shoji	 8.8%	 Masaki Iwasaki	 9.9%
11	211132	 Lux Dion	 55	 [	11]	 Ryota Sugawara	 5.4%	 Hidemitsu Sakai	 18.6%
12	111415	 Eri Kohaku	 53	 [	12]	 Mai Fukuhara	 8.1%	 Takashi Mizuno	 13.5%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

F
A

S
T

 F
O

R
M

iRACE

	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 11	 Lux Dion
	 1	 Kurotchi
	 4	 Lucky Story
	 6	 Lightning Blue

12	Eri Kohaku	 53%
6	 Lightning Blue	 51%
11	Lux Dion	 49%
2	 Bordeaux Nesebar	 43%
8	 Princess Rosy	 37%

3	 Solea	 100%
6	 Lightning Blue	 100%
10	Natsu Ichiban	 83%
12	Eri Kohaku	 67%
2	 Bordeaux Nesebar	 53%

4	 Lucky Story	 1:00.50
1	 Kurotchi	 1:00.80
10	Natsu Ichiban	 1:01.00
3	 Solea	 1:01.30
7	 Hakusan Kraken	 1:01.50

RACE 9	 6:00 PM	 (JP¥3,420,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1800m
1	 567966	 Schnee Guts	 56	 [	 1]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa	 5.3%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
2	 061418	 Rabbit Hair	 54	 [	 2]	 Ryota Sugawara	 5.4%	 Takanori Yamanaka	 11.1%
3	 345854	 Hakuai Dream	 56	 [	 3]	 Sano Haruku	 8.2%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
4	 703300	 Black Mut	 56	 [	 4]	 Nagahama Ko	 7.1%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.2%
5	 906773	 Maketara Akan	 56	 [	 5]	 Toshiki Akiyama	 3.7%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
6	 539276	 Tentation	 56	 [	 6]	 Sato Shoma	 5.0%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 11.5%
7	 991999	 Dia Crystal	 54	 [	 7]	 Kota Tanaka	 1.8%	 Isao Sasaki	 8.4%
8	 404362	 Win Your Song	 56	 [	 8]	 Ryuto Yokoyama	 2.7%	 Isao Sasaki	 8.4%
9	 166528	 Great Indy	 56	 [	 9]	 Ryoma Kimatsuka	 5.5%	 Takanori Yamanaka	 11.1%
10	877840	 Pink Shaula	 56	 [	10]	 Shuuto Kobayashi	 2.9%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.1%
11	603558	 Stars Week	 56	 [	11]	 Hiiro Muro	 5.6%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
12	312227	 Ho O Venus	 54	 [	12]	 Yuusuke Hara	 2.2%	 Masaki Iwasaki	 9.9%
13	048005	 Cosmo Vered	 56	 [	13]	 Kato Yuma	 1.4%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
14	547475	 Sky Oji	 56	 [	14]	 Riku Takami	 7.4%	 Nobuhiro Yamada	 16.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1800M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1800M
	 11	 Stars Week
	 12	 Ho O Venus
	 8	 Win Your Song
	 9	 Great Indy

12	Ho O Venus	 33%
9	 Great Indy	 20%
14	Sky Oji	 17%
2	 Rabbit Hair	 17%
3	 Hakuai Dream	 15%

9	 Great Indy	 22%
8	 Win Your Song	 13%
2	 Rabbit Hair	 11%
13	Cosmo Vered	 8%

8	 Win Your Song	 1:59.80
13	Cosmo Vered	 1:59.90
9	 Great Indy	 2:00.30
6	 Tentation	 2:00.50
14	Sky Oji	 2:01.40

RACE 10	 6:40 PM	 (JP¥5,700,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1600m
1	 774040	 Jo Comodo	 53	 [	 1]	 Chino Ryoma (3)	 9.4%	 Satoshi Kokubo	 18.5%
2	 616715	 Desert Wind	 54	 [	 2]	 Kosei Akimoto	 5.3%	 Tomoyuki Fujihara	 9.0%
3	 402325	 Triple Million	 54	 [	 3]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Masato Hayashi	 11.5%
4	 550180	 Whitianga	 56	 [	 4]	 Keita Nishi	 8.1%	 Takanori Yamanaka	 11.1%
5	 152201	 Yoruno Teio	 56	 [	 5]	 Seiji Yamazaki	 13.9%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
6	 703745	 Early Leg	 56	 [	 6]	 Naoki Machida	 10.2%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.7%
7	 166060	 Kunino Tokimeki	 56	 [	 7]	 Tadanari Konno	 8.1%	 Takashi Harita	 18.1%
8	 121111	 Silver Biscuits	 54	 [	 8]	 Masashige Honda	 14.1%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
9	 802373	 Gammo Herakles	 56	 [	 9]	 Kentaro Usui	 3.7%	 Isao Sasaki	 8.4%
10	872213	 Balloon Art	 56	 [	10]	 Shotaro Kawashima	 10.5%	 Tanaka Tsutomu	 14.5%
11	400412	 Kieler Woche	 54	 [	11]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 18.4%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
12	128136	 Swift Runner	 53	 [	12]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	 5.3%	 Yuta Sato	 18.4%
13	146275	 Grand Stefano	 56	 [	13]	 Takehiro Kasano	 8.3%	 Takanori Yamanaka	 11.1%
14	131523	 Sorena	 56	 [	14]	 Ryoya Sawada	 9.9%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 11.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1600M
	 14	 Sorena
	 5	 Yoruno Teio
	 13	 Grand Stefano
	 10	 Balloon Art

14	Sorena	 59%
12	Swift Runner	 55%
5	 Yoruno Teio	 54%
11	Kieler Woche	 50%
9	 Gammo Herakles	 44%

8	 Silver Biscuits	 73%
14	Sorena	 67%
12	Swift Runner	 57%
5	 Yoruno Teio	 56%
10	Balloon Art	 50%

11	Kieler Woche	 1:41.90
4	 Whitianga	 1:42.20
13	Grand Stefano	 1:42.30
3	 Triple Million	 1:42.30
10	Balloon Art	 1:42.30

RACE 11	 7:15 PM	 (JP¥11,400,000)	 Funabashi	 --   1000m
1	 234410	 Justin	 59	 [	 1]	 Ryuji Tatsushiro	 7.9%	 Hidemitsu Sakai	 18.6%
2	 301213	 Nobo Versailles	 53	 [	 2]	 Seiji Yamazaki	 13.9%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.6%
3	 700000	 Keiai Saxony	 55	 [	 3]	 Kanta Taniuchi (2)	 3.6%	 Yoriaki Murakami	 7.3%
4	 521935	 Ai Cappuccino	 51	 [	 4]	 Tatsuya Yamaguchi	 9.1%	 Masao Ai	 6.8%
5	 585226	 Belles Flip	 55	 [	 5]	 Norifumi Mikamoto	 22.0%	 Kiyoshige Arai	 17.2%
6	 954455	 El Roi	 54	 [	 6]	 Ryoma Kimatsuka (1)	 5.5%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 11.5%
7	 837916	 Portulaca	 51	 [	 7]	 Sano Haruku (2)	 8.2%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.2%
8	 320226	 Kuruma Torasan	 55	 [	 8]	 Akira Harita	 11.9%	 Takashi Harita	 18.1%
9	 110128	 Suave Charles	 57	 [	 9]	 Ryan Curatolo	 21.8%	 Terunobu Fujita	 17.7%
10	367674	 Final King	 55	 [	10]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Masato Hayashi	 11.5%
11	610015	 Mad Sherry	 50	 [	11]	 Kasumi Kamio (3)	 5.8%	 Sunao Yamada	 8.2%
12	354474	 Capri Flavor	 57	 [	12]	 Takehiro Kasano	 8.3%	 Takahiro Inamasu	 15.1%
13	105262	 Ai Gold	 53	 [	13]	 Kosei Akimoto	 5.3%	 Yoshikazu Kanuma	 7.4%
14	192331	 Karlsbad	 57	 [	14]	 Taito Mori	 23.8%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 1000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1000M
	 1	 Justin
	 2	 Nobo Versailles
	 14	 Karlsbad
	 12	 Capri Flavor

8	 Kuruma Torasan	 54%
14	Karlsbad	 53%
5	 Belles Flip	 43%
9	 Suave Charles	 43%
13	Ai Gold	 39%

8	 Kuruma Torasan	 100%
6	 El Roi	 73%
7	 Portulaca	 67%
11	Mad Sherry	 60%
10	Final King	 56%

12	Capri Flavor	 0:59.50
4	 Ai Cappuccino	 0:59.90
9	 Suave Charles	 0:59.90
11	Mad Sherry	 1:00.30
10	Final King	 1:00.40

RACE 12	 7:50 PM	 (JP¥3,420,000)	 Funabashi	 --   2200m
1	 342435	 Maono Oracle	 54	 [	 1]	 Sano Haruku (2)	 8.2%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.2%
2	 009012	 Haseno Crown	 56	 [	 2]	 Shotaro Kawashima	 10.5%	 Takahiro Inamasu	 15.1%
3	 037876	 Buche De Noel	 54	 [	 3]	 Ryoya Sawada	 9.9%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.1%
4	 592379	 Crown Coulomb	 56	 [	 4]	 Taito Mori	 23.8%	 Katsuo Ishii	 8.5%
5	 055997	 Highest Code	 56	 [	 5]	 Takehiro Kasano	 8.3%	 Takanori Yamanaka	 11.1%
6	 362730	 Challans Ghana	 56	 [	 6]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.0%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.1%
7	 486675	 Nishino Shining	 56	 [	 7]	 Norihiko Nozawa	 5.0%	 Kiyoaki Sasaki	 6.0%
8	 496163	 Lapland	 53	 [	 8]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	 5.3%	 Hiroshi Yauchi	 7.5%
9	 423623	 Belgarath	 56	 [	 9]	 Kenji Okamura	 6.9%	 Satoshi Saito	 9.5%
10	325100	 Arakki Faith	 53	 [	10]	 Sato Shoma (3)	 5.0%	 Hajime Mori	 7.5%
11	069208	 Satono Wave	 56	 [	11]	 Keita Nishi	 8.1%	 Yasuhide Yoneya	 13.3%
12	118942	 Thriamvos	 56	 [	12]	 Norifumi Mikamoto	 22.0%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 18.9%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

F
A

S
T

 F
O

R
M

iRACE

	 SELECTIONS 	 FUNABASHI 	 2200M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2200M
	 12	 Thriamvos
	 1	 Maono Oracle
	 7	 Nishino Shining
	 2	 Haseno Crown

10	Arakki Faith	 36%
12	Thriamvos	 32%
8	 Lapland	 30%
2	 Haseno Crown	 27%
9	 Belgarath	 26%

2	 Haseno Crown	 50%
8	 Lapland	 33%
6	 Challans Ghana	 33%
5	 Highest Code	 28%
3	 Buche De Noel	 25%

3	 Buche De Noel	 2:27.70
12	Thriamvos	 2:29.40
8	 Lapland	 2:29.50
1	 Maono Oracle	 2:29.60
6	 Challans Ghana	 2:29.90
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